10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10

14

22

28

No.

17

12

11

18

24

20

19

26

23

33

15

21

29

32

16

31

25

I

Concursante

Motor Club Bemia

Escuderia Bengala

A LA

Escuderia Formula 1

Escuderia Formula 1

Escuderia Formula 1

Escuderia Formula 1

Escuderia Formula 1

Ansias Racing Club

Escuderia Formula 1

A LA
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Escuderia Formula 1

Concursante

Automdvil Club Castellon
Ansias Racing Club
Automdvil Club Murcia
Escuderia Bengala
Escuderia Férmula 1
Ansias Racing Club

Evolucion-A Competicion

Automavil Club Alcalans

Automovil Club Alcalans

Evolucién-A Competicion

Automavil Club Castellén

Rallye Club Costa Azahar

Rallye Club Costa Azahar
Automoévil Club Castellén
A.D. Clemente Arroyo

Rallye Club Costa Azahar
Rallye Club Costa Azahar

Rallye Club Costa Azahar

Automavil Club Castellén

Rallye Club Costa Azahar

Sobrevirats Rallye Club

Valencia Equipo Competicion

gl od o oW

Clasificacidon final

Equipo

Luis Flores
Susana Miguel

Vicente Manuel Ferrer
Bartolomé Ripoll

Joaquin Gdmez
Marian Font

Manuel Rodriguez
Pepa Pons

Abrahdm Cabrera
Vanesa Valle

José Roca
Vicente Salém
Sergio Fluxa
Raimon Martinez

Antonio Mejias
José Amau

Manuel José Parra
José Vicente Fabregat

Hector Ramos
Paco Cervera

Ivan Rubio
Raul Ivan

Luis Miguel Martinez
Daniel San Martin

Juan Miguel Celda
Sergio Celda

Santiago Arribas
Mauro Castillo

Pablo Collado
Antonio Castillo

Alcides Pinho
Aledo Pinho

Juajo Callen
Ivan Agustina

Oscar Donet
Lionel Beltran

Rubén Valdenebro
Miguel Miravet

Jorge Pradas
Narciso Arcas

Manuel Casbas
Alejandro Moreno

Alberto Paradis
Javier Sola

Helder Rocha
Valter Rocha

Eduardo Rodriguez
German Lopez
Rafael Octavio
Ivén Flor

Jorge Tortosa
José L. Pérez
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Nacho Gonzalez
José Garcia

Vehiculo

Ed 20swre
Clio Sport
Clio Sport

5 GT Turbo
EVO VII

Clio Sport
M3 E30

Clio 16v
EVO VIII

5 GTTURBO

306S16

205

106 GTI 16v
Clio 16v
205 Rallye
Megane
Punto HGT

5 GT Turbo

eerspmeppBEEe-seal88E®

Accent GT

Corsa S1600

206 RC

N
"

Micra S

106 Rallye

Punto HGT

205 Rallye

BEeEd

Marbella

m

Abandonos (7)

Equipo
Emilio Segura
Victor Buades

Frandisco Roig
Santiago Bemalte

Frandsco José Hemandez
Manuel José Mateo

Ricardo Sanchez
Joaquin Carrascosa

Ricardo Mota
Rafa Segura

Joaquin Duran
Adrian Garcia

Alvaro Femandez
Escribano

gl od o oW

Vehiculo

Ed 207
& M3E30
A Bowu

% ClioSport
% ClioSport
B3 Leonr
% 5GTTURBO

Grupo

1°A

10F2000

20 F2000

10F

20A

3°F2000

20F

3°A

1°N

3oF

ELYN

40 F2000

5° F2000

5°A

6° F2000

40F

7° F2000

6°A

SoF

7°A

8°A

20N

9OA

10°A

6°F

7oF

Grupo
R3T

F2000

>

Clase

1°Cv6

1°0Cv5

20CQv5

10Cv8

20Cv6

30Cv5

20Cv8

40 Cv5

10Cv3

3°Cv8

50Cv5

1°0Cv4

60 Cv5

20Cv4

7°Cv5

1°0Cv7

80Cv5

90 Cv5

40Cv8

3°Cv4

400v4

10Cv2

50Cv4

1°0Cvl

100Cv5

20CQv7

30Cv7

Clase

Cv6

Q5

Cv6

Cv2

Cv2

Cv6

Cv8

Tiempo Penaliza ::trgﬁ:)?_
00:21:38.000  00:00:00.000 oo o0 000
00:22:40900  00:00:00.000 00102399
00:22:42200  00:00:00.000 o008 0+200
00:22:46200 00:00:00.000 J0:01:08-200
00:22:47.800  00:00:00.000 300109800
00:22:48900  00:00:00.000 00110900
00:23:51.800  00:00:00.000 00 13800
00:24:09.500  00:00:00.000 J0:05:31:00
00:24:12100  00:00:00.000 300534100
00:24:15600  00:00:00.000 J0:05:37:500
00:24:31.500  00:00:00.000 00523300
00:24:38300  00:00:00.000 oo o000
00:24:52500  00:00:00.000 o0 14500
00:25:12100  00:00:00.000 o030 200
00:25:17.700  00:00:00.000 oo o200
00:25:24100  00:00:00.000 0088799
00:25:27.900  00:00:00.000 oo 0239
00:25:28.500  00:00:00.000 0:03:50-300
00:25:31.500  00:00:00.000 0002300
00:25:34700  00:00:00.000 00528700
00:25:38200  00:00:00.000 300800200
00:26:44.500  00:00:00.000 30 0>:08-300
00:26:49.400  00:00:00.000 00011490
00:26:51.400  00:00:00.000 00013490
00:27:43600  00:00:00.000 00035500
00:28:10.600  00:00:00.000 o032 00
00:29:57.600  00:00:00.000  00:8:19.600

Tramo Comentarios
Tc3: Basta - Cofrentes No toma salida
Tc4: Basta - Cofrentes No toma salida
Tc4: Basta - Cofrentes Averia mecanica
Tc4: Basta - Cofrentes Salida de carretera
Tc4: Basta - Cofrentes Averia mecanica
Tcl: Basta - Cofrentes Averia mecanica
Tc2: Basta - Cofrentes Averia mecanica



